Approved 1/12/15

[image: ]		[image: ]
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri

 Integrate
Create
Apply
Model
Demonstrate
Draw
Develop
Observe
Restate
Recall
Main Idea
Explain
Describe
Identify
[bookmark: _GoBack]Responsible
Respectful
Ready
Conclusion
Arugument
Persuade
Summarize
Contrast
Compare
Clarify
Categorize
Interpret
Infer
Prove
Predict
Evaluate

Determine
Analyze
Evidence
Collaborate
Organize
Sequence


1
2
3
System Closed
6
7
8
9
10
13
14
15
16
17
20
21
22
23
24
Pre-  27
Planning
Pre-   28
Planning
Pre-   29
Planning
Pre-   30
Planning
Pre-	31
Planning
First Day   3
of School
4
5
6
7
10
11
12
13
14
17
18
19
20
21
24
25
26
27
28
31





1
2
3
4
7
Labor Day
8
9
10
11
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
Fall Break
24
25
28
29
30





1
2
5
6
7
8
End Grade9 Period
Professional12 Learning
13
14
15
16
Grade   19
Report
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
Professional  2
Learning
Professional 3
Learning
4
5
6
9
10
11
12
13
16
17
18
19
20
23
24
Tha
25
nksgiving Br
26
eak
27
30





1
2
3
4
7
8
9
10
11
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
Semeste
23
r Break
24
25
28
29
30
31






Semester   1
Break


Professiona4l Learning
2nd Semester5 Begins
6
7
8


Grade	11
Report
12
13
14
15


MLK   18
Day
19
20
21
22


25
26
27
28
29


1
2
3
4
5


8
9
10
11
12


President’s15 Day
16
Winter
17
Break
18
19


Professional22 Learning
23
24
25
26


29







1
2
3
4


7
8
9
10
End Grade 11
Period


Professional14 Learning
15
16
17
18


Grade    21
Report
22
23
24
25


28
29
30
31







1


4
5
Spri
6
ng Break
7
8


11
12
13
14
15


18
19
20
21
22


25
26
27
28
29


2
3
4
5
6


9
10
11
12
13


16
17
18
19
20


23
24
25
26
Last Day27 of School


Memorial30 Day
31
Post-Planning







1
Post-Planning
2
3


6
7
8
9
10


13
14
15
16
17


20
21
22
23
24


27
28
29
30





image7.png
Approved 1/12/15




image8.png




image9.png




image10.png




image1.png
ELE




image2.png
ELE




image3.png




image4.png




image5.png
Approved 1/12/15




image6.png




